POS NO RIDER/MOTORCYCLE

1

10

11

12

13

TRIALGP\/ 0]

FIM WOMEN'S TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

101

121

123

132

104

144

117

148

136

126

125

122

Engs ItIROI-I — @ & @t

BRISTOW Emma
Sherco

ABELLAN Berta
Scorpa

MINTA Alice
Scorpa

RABINO Andrea sofia

Beta

BARKVED Huldeborg
TRRS

MONNIER Naomi
GASGAS

ADSHEAD Kaytlyn
TRRS

HOOVER Madeleine
GASGAS

MEIER Keity
TRRS

BACCHETTA Alessia
GASGAS

PATA TALENTI AZZURRI FMI

SOYER Alycia
TRRS

ROBINSON Alicia
Beta

GALLIENI Martina
Scorpa

CLASS

TRIALGP WOMEN

TRIALGP WOMEN

TRIALGP WOMEN

TRIALGP WOMEN

TRIALGP WOMEN

TRIALGP WOMEN

TRIALGP WOMEN

TRIALGP WOMEN

TRIALGP WOMEN

TRIALGP WOMEN

TRIALGP WOMEN

TRIALGP WOMEN

TRIALGP WOMEN

NAT/FMN

GBR
ACU

ESP
RFME

GBR
ACU

ITA
FMI

NOR
NMF

FRA
FFM

GBR
ACU

USA
AMA

EST
EMF

ITA
FMI

FRA
FFM

GBR
ACU

ITA
FMI

Hertz wil?> <@

TRIALGP OF PORTUGAL - RND 2 - DAY 2 - 22-23/04/23
TRIALGP WOMEN RESULTS - 304/2

OFFICIAL FINAL CLASSIFICATION
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SECTION SCORES
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0
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s6
1
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S6
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S6
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s7
1

0

s7
1
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s7

S7

s7

S7
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S7

s7

S7

s7

S7
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w W

s8
0

0
S8
0
0

s8
0

0

S8

S9 S10 si1 si12

0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
S9 S10 Si1 S12
0 0 O
0 0 O
S9 510 S11 S12
0 0 O
0 0 O
S9 S10 Si1 S12
1 0 1
1 0 O
S9 510 S11 S12
1 5 0
5 0 1
S9 S10 Si1 S12
1 0 1
5 0 O
S9 510 S11 S12
5 0 5
5 0 O
S9 S10 Si1 S12
5 0 O
3 1 5
S9 510 S11 S12
5 0 1
5 1 0
S9 S10 Si1 S12
0 5 3 0
5 0 5
S9 510 S11 S12
5 1 0
5 5 0
S9 S10 Si1 S12
1 5 1 1
5 5 1 1
S9 510 S11 S12
2 5 2 5
1 5 1 0

SCORE TIME
Lt 3 0
L2 2 o0
SCORE TIME
L1 5 0
L2 2 0
SCORE TIME
L1116 O
L2 18 0
SCORE TIME
L1 22 0
L2 14 0
SCORE TIME
L1 26 O
L2 14 o0
SCORE TIME
L1 20 O
L2 21 0
SCORE TIME
L1 20 0
L2 27 0
SCORE TIME
L1 26 O
L2 25 0
SCORE TIME
L1 28 0
L2 26 0
SCORE TIME
L1 33 0
L2 30 0
SCORE TIME
L1 30 0
L2 34 0
SCORE TIME
L1 36 O
L2 28 0
SCORE TIME
L1 40 O
L2 32 0

LAPTIME
1:47:25
1:28:39
LAPTIME
1:44:00
1:23:29
LAPTIME
1:49:13
1:37:12
LAPTIME
1:45:24
1:10:22
LAPTIME
1:38:53
1:22:30
LAPTIME
1:47:25
1:14:03
LAPTIME
1:55:45
1:34:54
LAPTIME
1:55:09
1:31:28
LAPTIME
1:42:34
1:19:33
LAPTIME
1:58:42
1:35:23
LAPTIME
1:51:40
1:18:36
LAPTIME
1:56:11
1:28:12
LAPTIME
1:58:28
1:26:30
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SCORE TIME RUNTIME TOTAL

5 0 3:16:04 5
0 1123 5 P
20 1]0J0]0
7 0 3:07:29 7
0 112 |3]|5]|FP
19/ 3]2|0[0]f0
34 0 3:26:25 34
0 1123 5 P
126 [ 0f1]5]0
36 0 2:55:46 36
0 112 |3]|5]|FP
111611 ]5]0
40 0 3:01:23 40
0 1123 5 P
971112 ]5]0
41 0 3:01:28 41
0 112 |3]|5]|FP
10/ 5]1|3([5]0
47 0 3:30:39 47
0 1123 5 P
10412 0
51 0 3:26:37 51
0 112 |3]|5]|FP
716|0|5|6(0
54 0 3:02:07 54
0 1123 5 P
7141313 0
63 0 3:34:05 63
0 112 |3]|5]|FP
7(3]0]|]5([9]0
64 0 3:10:16 64
0 1123 5 P
7121115 0
64 0 3:24:23 64
0 112 |3]|5]|FP
417(0(4 0
72 0 3:24:58 72
0 1123 5 P
313[3]16191]0




